
55th Annual Meeting – February 18-20, 2026
Jacksonville, Florida

Marriott Jacksonville Downtown 
245 Water Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202

(904)355-6664

Conference Exhibitor/Sponsor Form

Company/Sponsor Name

Representative Attending 

Billing Address

Email Address

Phone

Exhibitor/Sponsorship Details Cost Amount Paid

Exhibit Space Registration included for 
one representative and 
one 6-foot table $500 $ __________
Additional 6-foot table 
(each) $100 $ __________
Additional registrations 
(each) $150 $ __________

Coffee Break Sponsor Primary Sponsor $500 $ __________
Co-Sponsor $250 $ __________

Student Awards Primary Sponsor $1500 $ __________
Co-Sponsor $500 $ __________

President’s Reception Primary Sponsor $3000 $ __________
Co-Sponsor $1500 $ __________

President’s Luncheon Primary Sponsor $5000 $ __________
Co-Sponsor $2500 $ __________

Officers’ Reception Primary Sponsor $3000 $ __________
Co-Sponsor $1500 $ __________



Officers’ Luncheon Primary Sponsor $1000 $ __________
Co-Sponsor $500 $ __________

Council Breakfast Primary Sponsor $1000 $ __________
Co-Sponsor $500 $ __________

Other Sponsorship Opportunities – SEDSI welcomes the generosity and support of sponsorship 
of all levels! If you or your organization would like to sponsor a conference event at a level 
other than the options provided above, please indicate the level of sponsorship that you would 
like to provide, along with any specific requests for the type of sponsorship desired:

$ __________

Sponsorship Signage Layout:

(Print Conference Event to Be Sponsored Here)

Sponsored by:

(Print the sponsoring organization’s name in the space above.)

Please email your logo to azadianf@erau.edu 
for posters and promotional purposes.

Payments may be made by:
• Check – payable to SEDSI, and mailed along with this completed form to:

Dr. Tom Groleau
SEDSI Treasurer

University of Kentucky
404 Welsh Park

Lexington KY 40509

or, 

• Credit or Debit Card – complete, scan, and email this form to:
Dr. Vivian Landrum, Executive Director

Decision Sciences Institute
vlandrum@bauer.uh.edu

Then call (713)743-4815 to process your payment.

On behalf of the SEDSI community, thank you for your support!
Questions? Please contact the SEDSI 2026 Conference Chair, Dr. Farshid 

Azadian at: azadianf@erau.edu


